
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410011     Sunita Sachdev  - FCIJA030

From 01/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI Charges November 2022 3.1004/01/2023 04/01/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges November 2022 184.8004/01/2023 04/01/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges November 2022 187.6104/01/2023 04/01/2023
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges 442.5001/02/2023 01/02/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges December 2022 3.1108/02/2023 08/02/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges December 2022 193.4108/02/2023 08/02/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges December 2022 196.9408/02/2023 08/02/2023
Fractional Differences FRACTIONAL DIFF -2.6801/03/2023 01/03/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges January 2023 3.1316/03/2023 16/03/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges January 2023 194.4216/03/2023 16/03/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges January 2023 197.8816/03/2023 16/03/2023

1,604.22Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410011     Sunita Sachdev  - FCIJA030

From 01/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 118464118464 4,007.8431/03/2023

4,007.84Total Expenses - Payable

5,612.06Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410011     Sunita Sachdev  - FCIJA030

From 01/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 581.97581.97 0.00

Audit Fees 442.50442.50 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 582.43582.43 0.00

Fractional Differences -2.68-2.68 0.00

Management Fees 4,007.840.00 4,007.84

1,604.22 4,007.84 5,612.06Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410012     Sunita Sachdev  - FCIJA031

From 01/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI Charges November 2022 0.5704/01/2023 04/01/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges November 2022 78.0804/01/2023 04/01/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges November 2022 78.0704/01/2023 04/01/2023
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges 442.5001/02/2023 01/02/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges December 2022 0.5708/02/2023 08/02/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges December 2022 81.0208/02/2023 08/02/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges December 2022 81.0408/02/2023 08/02/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 6.7014/02/2023 15/02/2023
Fractional Differences FRACTIONAL DIFF 1.1001/03/2023 01/03/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges January 2023 0.5716/03/2023 16/03/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges January 2023 79.4116/03/2023 16/03/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges January 2023 79.4516/03/2023 16/03/2023

929.08Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410012     Sunita Sachdev  - FCIJA031

From 01/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 118465118465 1,627.8531/03/2023

1,627.85Total Expenses - Payable

2,556.93Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410012     Sunita Sachdev  - FCIJA031

From 01/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 240.22240.22 0.00

Audit Fees 442.50442.50 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 238.56238.56 0.00

Fractional Differences 1.101.10 0.00

Management Fees 1,627.850.00 1,627.85

Sec. Tran. Tax 6.706.70 0.00

929.08 1,627.85 2,556.93Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410058     SUNITA SACHDEV   - FCIJA109

From 20/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 934.6224/01/2023 24/01/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 105.1315/02/2023 15/02/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 152.4821/02/2023 21/02/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,168.1406/03/2023 06/03/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges January 2023 0.4516/03/2023 16/03/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges January 2023 4.7416/03/2023 16/03/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges January 2023 896.8016/03/2023 16/03/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges January 2023 11.5516/03/2023 16/03/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 275.9921/03/2023 21/03/2023

3,549.90Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410058     SUNITA SACHDEV   - FCIJA109

From 20/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 118510118510 1,204.1531/03/2023

1,204.15Total Expenses - Payable

4,754.05Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410058     SUNITA SACHDEV   - FCIJA109

From 20/01/2023 To 31/03/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 902.00902.00 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 11.5511.55 0.00

Management Fees 1,204.150.00 1,204.15

Sec. Tran. Tax 2,636.362,636.36 0.00

3,549.90 1,204.15 4,754.05Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410063     SUNITA SACHDEV   - FCIJA111

From 03/03/2023 To 31/03/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP NON DISCRETIONARY PMS

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 118514118514 301.1831/03/2023

301.18Total Expenses - Payable

301.18Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410063     SUNITA SACHDEV   - FCIJA111

From 03/03/2023 To 31/03/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP NON DISCRETIONARY PMS

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Management Fees 301.180.00 301.18

0.00 301.18 301.18Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in15/04/2023 2
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